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Schaumburg Airport

Eryk Trydal- Airport Manager

(630) 600-1439

905 W. Irving Park Rd

Schaumburg, IL 60193

etrydal@schaumburg.com

Waukegan Public School District 60

Kevin Kruckeberg- Director of Operations

(224) 303-3652 Phone/(847) 360-5642 Fax

1201 N. Sheridan Rd

Waukegan, IL 60085

Email: kkruckeberg@wps60.org

Palwaukee Signature Flight

Ray Moreno- Manager

(847) 561-7078

216 Industrial Dr

Wheeling, IL 60090

ray.moreno@signatureflight.com

Gurnee Park District

Kraig Owens- Director of Parks & Planning

(847) 599-3763

920 N. Hunt Club Rd

Gurnee, IL 60031

kowens@gurneeparkdistrict.com

Dupage Airport

Brad Klein- Maintenance Manager

(630) 208-5603

2350 Aviation Dr

West Chicago, IL 60185

business@dupageairport.com
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Northbrook Park District

Chris Leiner- Director of Parks & Properties

(847) 291-2960

545 Academy Ave

Northbrook, IL 60062

cleiner@nbparks.org

Buffalo Grove Park District

Tim Beckmann- Former Superintendent of Parks & Facility Services at Buffalo Grove,

Current Superintendent of Parks & Services at Glenview

(224) 521-2254

1930 Prairie St

Glenview, IL 60025

tim.beckmann@glenviewparks.org

Transfiguration Catholic Parish

Kevin Brown- Operations Director

(847) 526-2400 Ext. 253

316 W. Mill St

Wauconda, IL 60084

kbrown@transfigurationwauconda.com

Saint Bridget Catholic Church

Monsignor Knox- Priest

(815) 633-6311 Phone/(815) 633-6314 Fax

600 Clifford Ave

Loves Park, IL 61111

sknox@rockforddiocese.org

Mundelein Park District

Robert Foster- Superintendent of Parks & Facility

(847) 388-5463

1401 N Midlothian Rd

Mundelein, IL 60060

rfoster@mundeleinparks.org
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City of Harvard

Ryan Knop- Superintendent of Parks & Recreation

(815) 943-6468 Ext. 110

201 W Diggins St

Harvard, IL 60033

knop@cityofharvard.org

mailto:knop@cityofharvard.org

